Document 2006 2475 Book 2006 Page 2475 Type 05 003 Pages 1 Date 6/16/2006 Time 10:53 AM Rec Amt \$7.00

.

_

MICHELLE UTSLER. COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

-

COMPUTIT	X
RECORDED_V	C

1 With Return To: E 1 With The Mortgagee is the	13 South Johr interset, IA. Achange State 13 South Johr interset, Ia. SA holder of a Mortg ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office)	e Bank (Winter Wayne Drive 50273 FISFACTION (age dated <u>01-0</u> eccorder for <u>Madi</u> 	
Return To: E: 1 The Mortgagee is the 	interset, IA. schange State 13 South John interset, Ia. SA holder of a Mortg ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office)	50273 Bank (Winter Wayne Drive 50273 FISFACTION (age dated <u>01-C</u> eccorder for <u>Madi</u> 	DF MORTGAGE <u>8-2004</u> which was recorded on <u>01-08-200</u> <u>son</u> County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Return To: E: 1 W The Mortgagee is the 	Achange State 13 South John Interset, Ia SA holder of a Mortg ce of the County R <u>Page 113</u> Dorn, Married Office)	e Bank (Winter Wayne Drive 50273 FISFACTION (age dated <u>01-0</u> eccorder for <u>Madi</u> 	DF MORTGAGE <u>8-2004</u> which was recorded on <u>01-08-200</u> <u>son</u> County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
The Mortgagee is the , in the offi Book 2004 Ethel Lee Os 	13 South Johr interset, Ia. SAT holder of a Mortg ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office) been fully paid, an	a Wayne Drive 50273 FISFACTION age dated <u>01-0</u> eccorder for <u>Madi</u> 	DF MORTGAGE <u>8-2004</u> which was recorded on <u>01-08-200</u> <u>son</u> County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
1 With the office of the second sec	13 South Johr interset, Ia. SAT holder of a Mortg ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office) been fully paid, an	a Wayne Drive 50273 FISFACTION age dated <u>01-0</u> eccorder for <u>Madi</u> 	DF MORTGAGE <u>8-2004</u> which was recorded on <u>01-08-200</u> <u>son</u> County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
The Mortgagee is the , in the offi Book 2004 Ethel Lee Os (Winterset indebtedness having- releases the Mortgag Dated:6/15 STATE OF IOWA,	Interset, Ia. SA holder of a Mortg ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office)	50273 FISFACTION age dated <u>01-0</u> ecorder for <u>Madi</u> <u>Madi</u> <u>1 pers</u> <u>0</u> as Mortgag d the purposes of th	which was recorded on 01-08-200 son County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
, in the offi Book 2004 Ethel Lee Os (Winterset indebtedness having- releases the Montgag Dated:	ce of the County R Page 113 porn, Married Office) been fully paid, an	ecorder for <u>Madi</u> This Mort <u>pers</u> (Mastgagor as Mortgag d the purposes of th	<u>son</u> County, lowa, and is indexed as: gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Book 2004 Ethel Lee Os (Winterset indebtedness having- releases the Mortgag Dated: 6/15/ STATE OF IOWA,	, Page 113 porn, Married Office) peen-fully paid, an	. This Mort <u>pers</u> (buts rtgagor as Mortgag d the purposes of th	gage was executed by <u>Keith I. Tucker &</u>) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Ethel Lee Os (Winterset indebtedness having- releases the Montgag Dated: 6/15/ STATE OF IOWA,	oorn, Married Office) been fully paid, an	<u>pers</u> (Masrtgagor as Mortgag d the purposes of th) in favor of <u>Exchange State Bank</u> ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Winterset indebtedness having- releases the Montgag Dated: 6/15/ STATE OF IOWA,)ffice) been-fully paid, an	as Mortgag d the purposes of th	ee. The Mortgage having been complied with, the e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Dated: <u>6/15</u> ×	been fully paid, an	d the purposes of th	e Mortgage having been fully satisfied, Mortgagee ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Dated: <u>6/15</u> ×	and releases all o	d the purposes of th of the Mortgagee's ri	ight, title, and interest in the Property.
Dated:	and evenesses all o	f the Mortgagee's r	-
STATE OF IOWA,	GE ST		Exchange State Bank
STATE OF IOWA,	RPOR ST		2 Alina
STATE OF IOWA,	0 5		
STATE OF IOWA,	9 N 29 N 200 S		-) · · · ·
STATE OF IOWA,	- <u> </u>		Omin have
STATE OF IOWA,			Brian L. Thielges, President
STATE OF IOWA,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
STATE OF IOWA,			Dely 9 Lember UP+ Casher
	2006		Authorized Signer Debra J. Lemke
	Adair	SS:	
		00.	
On this 15th d		2006	, before me, a Notary Public in the State of Iowa,
personally appeared	Brian I. 1	LUUU Thielges and	<u>Debra J. Lemke</u> to me personally known.
who being by me du	v sworn or affirme	ed did say that that r	person is <u>President and VP/Cashier</u> (title),
			t is the seal of said) $(n \not s \not s \not a h a \not b \not a h a h a h a h a h a h a h a h a h a$
comoration and that	said instrument wa	is signed and sealed	on behalf of the said corporation by authority of its board
of directors and the	Serve HIGH MILLING	Thisland Dwo	s. & Debra J. Lemke, VP/CAstinewledged the
execution of said ins	aid Brian L.	inieiges, rre	

. . .

My commission expires: Jan. 31 2009 Notary Public In the State of Iowa Rebecca D. Moore

.

.

•